18" Annual MIKAL WAKEFIELD MEMORIAL MITE HOCKEY JAMBOREE
Devils Lake, ND — Quintin Burdick Arena
Friday, Feb. 17- Saturday, Feb. 18, 2023

TEAMS
Devils Lake Red

St. Adolphe Hawks Black/Gold

Devils Lake Black
Devils Lake Gold

TIME

Friday, February 17

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:15 pm
5:15 pm
6:15 pm
6:15 pm
7:15 pm

7:15 pm

ARENA

Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East

Burdick- West

TEAMS

Cando Odnacs
Devils Lake White
Rugby Ice Hawks
North Stars

TEAM

Devils Lake Red
Devils Lake White
Devils Lake Black
Devils Lake Gold
Devils Lake Red

North Stars

TEAMS

St. Adolphe Hawks Black/White
Rock Lake Rebels

Langdon Blades

Bottineau Braves

TEAM
VS Bottineau Braves
VS Cando Odnacs

VS Rugby Ice Hawks
Vs Langdon Blades
Vs St. Adolphe Black/White

VS Cando Odnacs

St. Adolphe Black/Gold vs Rugby Ice Hawks

Langdon Blades
Bottineau Braves
Devils Lake White
Devils Lake Black

Devils Lake Gold

VS Rock Lake Rebels

VS St. Adolphe Black/White
S North Stars

VS St. Adolphe Black/Golf

VS Rock Lake Rebels



18" Annual MIKAL WAKEFIELD MEMORIAL MITE HOCKEY JAMBOREE
Devils Lake, ND — Quintin Burdick Arena
Friday, Feb. 17- Saturday, Feb. 18, 2023

TEAMS

Devils Lake Red

St. Adolphe Hawks BI
Devils Lake Black
Devils Lake Gold

Saturday, February 18

10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:15 pm
2:15pm
2:15 pm
3:15 pm

3:15 pm

ack/Gold

Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East
Burdick-West
Burdick-East

Burdick-West

TEAMS

Cando Odnacs
Devils Lake White
Rugby Ice Hawks
North Stars

Devils Lake Red
Cando Odnacs
Bottineau Braves
Devils Lake Black
Devils Lake White
North Stars

Devils Lake Gold
Cando Odnacs
Devils Lake Gold
Devils Lake White
Devils Lake Red

Devils Lake Black

TEAMS

St. Adolphe Hawks Black/White
Rock Lake Rebels

Langdon Blades

Bottineau Braves

VS Rock Lake Rebels

VS St. Adolphe Black/Gold
Vs Rugby Ice Hawks

VS St. Adolphe Black/White
S Rock Lake Rebels

VS Langdon Blades

Vs Rugby Ice Hawks

Vs St. Adolphe Black/White

VS St. Adolphe Black/Gold

VS Bottineau Braves
VS Langdon Blades
VS North Stars



