

18th Annual MIKAL WAKEFIELD MEMORIAL MITE HOCKEY JAMBOREE
Devils Lake, ND – Quintin Burdick Arena
Friday, Feb. 17- Saturday, Feb. 18, 2023

TEAMS

Devils Lake Red
 St. Adolphe Hawks Black/Gold
 Devils Lake Black
 Devils Lake Gold

TEAMS

Cando Odnacs
 Devils Lake White
 Rugby Ice Hawks
 North Stars

TEAMS

St. Adolphe Hawks Black/White
 Rock Lake Rebels
 Langdon Blades
 Bottineau Braves

TIME

ARENA

TEAM

TEAM

Friday, February 17

2:00 pm	Burdick-East	Devils Lake Red	vs	Bottineau Braves
2:00 pm	Burdick-West	Devils Lake White	vs	Cando Odnacs
3:00 pm	Burdick-East	Devils Lake Black	vs	Rugby Ice Hawks
3:00 pm	Burdick-West	Devils Lake Gold	vs	Langdon Blades
4:00 pm	Burdick-East	Devils Lake Red	vs	St. Adolphe Black/White
4:00 pm	Burdick-West	North Stars	vs	Cando Odnacs
5:15 pm	Burdick-East	St. Adolphe Black/Gold	vs	Rugby Ice Hawks
5:15 pm	Burdick-West	Langdon Blades	vs	Rock Lake Rebels
6:15 pm	Burdick-East	Bottineau Braves	vs	St. Adolphe Black/White
6:15 pm	Burdick-West	Devils Lake White	vs	North Stars
7:15 pm	Burdick-East	Devils Lake Black	vs	St. Adolphe Black/Golf
7:15 pm	Burdick- West	Devils Lake Gold	vs	Rock Lake Rebels

18th Annual MIKAL WAKEFIELD MEMORIAL MITE HOCKEY JAMBOREE
Devils Lake, ND – Quintin Burdick Arena
Friday, Feb. 17- Saturday, Feb. 18, 2023

TEAMS

Devils Lake Red
 St. Adolphe Hawks Black/Gold
 Devils Lake Black
 Devils Lake Gold

TEAMS

Cando Odnacs
 Devils Lake White
 Rugby Ice Hawks
 North Stars

TEAMS

St. Adolphe Hawks Black/White
 Rock Lake Rebels
 Langdon Blades
 Bottineau Braves

Saturday, February 18

10:00 am	Burdick-East	Devils Lake Red	vs	Rock Lake Rebels
10:00 am	Burdick-West	Cando Odnacs	vs	St. Adolphe Black/Gold
11:00 am	Burdick-East	Bottineau Braves	vs	Rugby Ice Hawks
11:00 am	Burdick-West	Devils Lake Black	vs	St. Adolphe Black/White
12:00 pm	Burdick-East	Devils Lake White	vs	Rock Lake Rebels
12:00 pm	Burdick-West	North Stars	vs	Langdon Blades
1:15 pm	Burdick-East	Devils Lake Gold	vs	Rugby Ice Hawks
1:15 pm	Burdick-West	Cando Odnacs	vs	St. Adolphe Black/White
2:15 pm	Burdick-East	Devils Lake Gold	vs	St. Adolphe Black/Gold
2:15 pm	Burdick-West	Devils Lake White	vs	Bottineau Braves
3:15 pm	Burdick-East	Devils Lake Red	vs	Langdon Blades
3:15 pm	Burdick-West	Devils Lake Black	vs	North Stars